
2017 Iowa Senior Games Frisbee Accuracy/Distance Throw Results
Valley High School, West Des Moines, IA

Record performances are highlighted in yellow

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Score Place Medal
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Randy Meier Van Meter IA M 54 5 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Tom Shide Urbandale IA M 54 5 2 Silver
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Brett Redies Boone IA M 52 4 3 Bronze

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Janice Leinen North English IA F 59 3 1 Gold

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Jeff Pfundheller Urbandale IA M 56 7 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Gary Marty Abbotsford BC M 57 7 2 Silver
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male jeff woessner Des Moines IA M 59 6 2 Silver
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Jeff McLain St. Charles IA M 59 3 3 Bronze
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Scott Ickes LeClaire IA M 57 3
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Timothy Pew Des Moines IA M 56 3
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Brent Alexander West Des Moines IA M 56 2
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 2
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Joe Cataldo Clive IA M 59 2
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male David Strege Winterset IA M 59 1

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Female Rhonda Penquite Cumming IA F 61 4 1 Gold

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Ted Goudge Maryville MO M 61 6 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 61 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 64 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Rodney Smith Altoona IA M 60 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 61 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 62 2 1 Gold

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Gloria Wichmann Williamsburg IA F 65 4 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Neva Weisskopf Lehigh Acres FL F 69 2 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD M 66 3 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male james Castelblanco Des Moines IA M 69 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Dennis Kelly Clive IA M 66 2 1 Gold
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Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Female Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA F 73 3 1 Gold

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Alan Schenck Clarinda IA M 71 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 73 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Skip Hills Altoona IA M 72 2 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Richard Rounds Boone IA M 70 1

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 76 4 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Duane Shaw Kansas City KS M 79 2 2 Silver

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Gary Smidt Ankeny IA M 80 6 1 Gold
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 82 3 2 Silver
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Bob McCoid West Alexander PA M 80 1 1 Bronze

Frisbee Distance Throw 50-54 Female Jennifer Shide Urbandale IA F 51 45 1 Gold

Frisbee Distance Throw 50-54 Male Randy Meier Van Meter IA M 54 109 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 50-54 Male Tom Shide Urbandale IA M 54 63 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 50-54 Male Brett Redies Boone IA M 52 61 3 Bronze

Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Female Carmena Cataldo Clive IA F 59 19 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Female Janice Leinen North English IA F 59 14 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Gary Marty Abbotsford BC M 57 131 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male jeff woessner Des Moines IA M 59 127 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Doug Roby sioux falls SD M 57 86 3 Bronze
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Timothy Pew Des Moines IA M 56 63 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Scott Ickes LeClaire IA M 57 57 3 Bronze
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Jeff McLain St. Charles IA M 59 54
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 48
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Joe Cataldo Clive IA M 59 35

Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Rhonda Penquite Cumming IA F 61 47 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Margaret Beuter Iowa City IA F 62 35 2 Silver
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Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Chris Ostlund waukee IA M 64 96 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 64 89 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Rodney Smith Altoona IA M 60 70 3 Bronze
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Randy Davis Altoona IA M 61 65
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 61 57
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Ted Goudge Maryville MO M 61 53
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Joe Bohlke Des Moines IA M 62 44

Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Female Neva Weisskopf Lehigh Acres FL F 69 30 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Female Carole Rowland Pleasantville IA F 65 26 1 Gold

Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Dennis Kelly Clive IA M 66 82 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male james Castelblanco Des Moines IA M 69 48 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD M 66 48 3 Bronze

Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Female Phyllis Weeda Des Moines IA F 73 25 1 Gold

Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 73 58 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Alan Schenck Clarinda IA M 71 54 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Greg Eastman Des Moines IA M 70 50 3 Bronze

Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 76 51 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male David Easterla Maryville MO M 79 48 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Duane Shaw Kansas City KS M 79 44 3 Bronze
Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Wilbur Veenstra Pella IA M 79 34 2 Silver

Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male carroll marty ames IA M 83 46 1 Gold
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Bob McCoid West Alexander PA M 80 33 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Gary Smidt Ankeny IA M 80 30 2 Silver
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 82 23 3 Bronze
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Bill Park Muscatine IA M 84 22
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Ken Clark Urbandale IA M 81 18
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Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Female Carolyn Dodd Des Moines IA F 85 14 1 Gold
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